
0 1 2 3 5 D

SABADO

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 70 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 223952-M 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 15 1 0 2 0 7

2º 72 SELMA FOLCH, JORGE ALBERTO 250912-V 2 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14 2 1 0 1 9

3º 69 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA 54969-Z 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 6 11 5 1 1 0 10

4º 68 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO 55023-Z 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 2 11 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 8 6 3 0 1 17

5º 71 DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, RAFAEL 23738-CO 3 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 9 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 11 2 1 3 1 18

6º 73 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JUAN JOSE195944-PO 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 9 0 1 3 3 0 1 2 3 1 5 19 6 4 2 5 1 28

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 45 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 59321-AS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15 3 0 0 0 3

2º 41 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 195910-C 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15 3 0 0 0 3

3º 47 REGA SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL 195909-C 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 1 1 0 5

4º 44 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINGO 250916-V 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 14 3 1 0 0 5

5º 46 COTELO NAYA, JESUS MARTIN 195906-C 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 13 2 2 1 0 9

6º 42 MARCO SASTRE, JOSEP LLUIS 143588-T 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 6 13 2 1 2 0 10

7º 43 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 189947-CC 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 3 0 1 11 10 5 0 3 0 14

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 52 CABRE DIEZ, FERNANDO 144775-T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

2º 63 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 195912-C 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16 1 1 0 0 3

3º 54 LARA RUIZ, JOAQUIM 144220-B 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 13 5 0 0 0 5

4º 56 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑAGA, ENRIQUE224196-M 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 13 4 1 0 0 6

5º 55 VELA PAGES, DANIEL 143933-B 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 6 15 2 0 0 1 7

6º 49 DE ABIEGA VALDIVIELSO, GONZALO 279789-BI 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 5 12 4 2 0 0 8

7º 61 DIAZ QUIROGA, PELAYO 59358-AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 0 0 8 14 2 1 0 1 9

8º 53 SOLA SUGRAÑES, MARTI 144391-T 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 14 1 1 1 1 11

9º 62 GARCIA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 195965-C 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 10 10 3 3 2 0 15

10º 50 SEGURA PICO, JOSE MARIA 68062-IB 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 3 1 0 1 3 1 0 12 8 7 1 2 0 15

11º 66 PAMPIN PAMPIN, ERNESTO 195960-C 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 11 11 2 1 4 0 16

12º 59 LORA CANDELA, MANUEL 23452-SE 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 9 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 8 10 3 3 1 1 17

13º 51 SANCHEZ PALOU, JOSEP ANTON 11797-AN 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 3 3 1 3 2 0 0 13 9 4 2 3 0 17

14º 48 ALONSO-URQUIJO ACHAERANDIO, JOSE279956-BI 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 8 0 5 0 3 3 2 3 5 1 3 25 6 2 3 5 2 33

15º 67 VARELA CORRAL, ALFONSO 195873-C 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 7 0 3 5 5 3 1 3 3 1 3 27 5 4 1 6 2 34

16º 57 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 223953-M 5 3 0 0 1 2 3 3 17 1 1 5 3 0 2 3 3 0 0 18 5 3 2 6 2 35

17º 65 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 195964-C 3 3 2 0 0 2 2 2 14 1 3 0 3 5 0 5 5 0 1 23 5 2 4 4 3 37

18º 60 MARTINEZ CARAZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER23775-H 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 3 18 0 1 0 3 3 0 5 5 1 5 23 7 2 0 3 6 41

19º 64 MONTES VAZQUEZ, MARCOS 195905-C 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 99

20º 58 CABRERA ALTOLAGUIRRE, JOSE MARIA23828-CO 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 99

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 21 DUS MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 250872-V 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 10 9 6 2 1 0 13

2º 24 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 224138-M 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 10 11 4 1 1 1 14

3º 22 VILELLA VILALTA, SALVADOR 145203-GI 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 10 10 5 1 0 2 17

4º 28 CARDALDA SEIJAS, OSCAR 196331-C 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 5 1 2 5 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 13 8 5 4 0 1 18

5º 26 TRUCIOS CABALLERO, RAFAEL 23806-CO 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 5 0 1 3 1 0 1 20 8 3 4 1 2 24

6º 23 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO224029-M 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 7 1 2 0 5 0 1 3 2 2 1 17 7 5 3 1 2 24

7º 20 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIO 144897-B 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 1 0 3 5 1 0 0 20 9 4 0 2 3 25

8º 18 SOLE PRATS, JOAN 144953-B 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 9 0 1 5 0 1 1 5 3 5 3 24 7 4 0 3 4 33

9º 25 TRUCIOS MORALES, RAFAEL ALEJANDRO23829-CO 1 0 0 3 3 1 2 1 11 1 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 35 2 4 2 6 4 46

10º 19 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO 55053-Z 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 13 1 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 34 3 1 2 9 3 47

11º 27 RUIZ ALVAREZ, JESUS 23804-MA 1 3 1 3 2 5 1 1 17 2 5 3 3 3 1 5 3 5 3 33 0 5 2 7 4 50
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CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 30 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 279809-BI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 11 11 3 1 3 0 14

2º 29 MOSQUERA ALVEDRO, LUIS EMILIO 195850-C 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 3 26 3 5 5 5 3 2 5 3 3 3 37 0 0 3 9 6 63

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 14 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN223955-M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 13 4 1 0 0 6

2º 13 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 223802-M 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 6 1 3 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 12 8 7 0 2 1 18

3º 15 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE L. 195936-LU 0 3 1 3 1 1 0 0 9 2 5 3 3 5 0 2 1 0 0 21 6 4 2 4 2 30

4º 11 DEL RIO CELORIO, CARLOS 224581-M 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 0 31 4 4 0 8 2 38

5º 16 FRAGA BARRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 195926-C 0 5 1 5 1 0 0 3 15 0 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 5 0 24 5 3 0 7 3 39

6º 12 DEL RIO CELORIO, PEDRO JOSE 224582-M 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 3 13 1 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 33 2 3 2 8 3 46

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 1 ALVAREZ BLANCO, EDUARDO 92017-LE 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 5 2 3 0 0 0 5 0 1 16 10 2 2 1 3 24

2º 2 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 195851-C 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 2 13 1 3 1 2 0 0 3 5 0 1 16 7 3 2 4 2 29
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0 1 2 3 5 D

DOMINGO

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 72 SELMA FOLCH, JORGE ALBERTO 250912-V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 16 1 1 0 0 3

2º 70 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 223952-M 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12 5 1 0 0 7

3º 69 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA54969-Z 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 6 0 0 0 6

4º 68 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO 55023-Z 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 3 0 3 14 8 3 2 4 1 24

5º 73 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JUAN JOSE195944-PO 3 3 3 3 3 0 2 3 20 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 2 3 14 2 6 2 8 0 34

6º 71 DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, RAFAEL 23738-CO 3 3 5 3 1 3 2 1 21 2 5 0 5 5 1 5 3 2 0 28 2 3 3 5 5 49

7º 74 GUIJARRO GONZALEZ, PEDRO 86050-S 3 0 3 5 2 5 3 3 24 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 25 1 1 4 10 2 49

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 41 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 195910-C 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 2 0 1 0 5

2º 45 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 59321-AS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 14 2 1 1 0 7

3º 47 REGA SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL 195909-C 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 2 1 3 0 13

4º 44 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINGO250916-V 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 11 11 3 2 1 1 15

5º 46 COTELO NAYA, JESUS MARTIN 195906-C 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 2 9 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 8 10 4 1 2 1 17

6º 43 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 189947-CC 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 9 2 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 2 11 7 6 3 1 1 20

7º 42 MARCO SASTRE, JOSEP LLUIS 143588-T 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 5 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 4 2 1 0 11 59

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 63 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 195912-C 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 1

2º 52 CABRE DIEZ, FERNANDO 144775-T 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 2

3º 54 LARA RUIZ, JOAQUIM 144220-B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 16 1 0 0 1 6

4º 55 VELA PAGES, DANIEL 143933-B 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 6 14 2 1 0 1 9

5º 61 DIAZ QUIROGA, PELAYO 59358-AS 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 8 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 10 6 1 0 1 13

6º 51 SANCHEZ PALOU, JOSEP ANTON 11797-AN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 5 1 1 0 3 0 0 15 10 5 0 1 2 18

7º 49 DE ABIEGA VALDIVIELSO, GONZALO 279789-BI 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 8 13 0 1 1 3 20

8º 66 PAMPIN PAMPIN, ERNESTO 195960-C 5 3 3 1 0 3 0 1 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 10 3 0 4 1 20

9º 53 SOLA SUGRAÑES, MARTI 144391-T 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 0 1 0 2 3 2 5 2 0 0 15 9 2 4 2 1 21

10º 50 SEGURA PICO, JOSE MARIA 68062-IB 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 9 0 1 0 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 15 8 3 2 4 1 24

11º 60 MARTINEZ CARAZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER23775-H 3 3 1 2 3 0 3 5 20 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 5 10 7 3 1 5 2 30

12º 67 VARELA CORRAL, ALFONSO 195873-C 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 13 0 3 0 5 1 1 3 5 0 1 19 6 4 0 6 2 32

13º 57 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 223953-M 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 3 23 1 0 0 3 2 3 0 3 1 0 13 4 2 4 7 1 36

14º 59 LORA CANDELA, MANUEL 23452-SE 1 0 1 5 1 3 1 3 15 0 3 1 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 25 4 6 0 3 5 40

15º 48 ALONSO-URQUIJO ACHAERANDIO, JOSE279956-BI 3 5 3 5 0 3 2 3 24 0 0 5 5 3 5 1 3 3 1 26 3 2 1 7 5 50

16º 64 MONTES VAZQUEZ, MARCOS 195905-C 3 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 32 3 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 45 0 1 1 3 13 77

17º 65 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 195964-C 3 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 33 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 1 2 15 83

18º 56 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑAGA, ENRIQUE224196-M 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 1 0 17 87

19º 62 GARCIA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 195965-C 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 99

20º 58 CABRERA ALTOLAGUIRRE, JOSE MARIA23828-CO 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 99

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 24 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 224138-M 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 2

2º 22 VILELLA VILALTA, SALVADOR 145203-GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 14 1 1 2 0 9

3º 26 TRUCIOS CABALLERO, RAFAEL 23806-CO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 7 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 7 13 1 1 2 1 14

4º 21 DUS MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 250872-V 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 2 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 10 12 1 3 1 1 15

5º 28 CARDALDA SEIJAS, OSCAR 196331-C 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 1 0 5 0 1 0 1 2 0 12 10 4 3 0 1 15
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6º 23 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO224029-M 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 6 1 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 8 8 1 0 1 15

7º 18 SOLE PRATS, JOAN 144953-B 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 7 1 5 5 1 3 1 0 0 1 5 22 6 6 1 2 3 29

8º 20 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIO 144897-B 1 0 2 3 3 1 0 5 15 5 1 1 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 15 5 6 1 4 2 30

9º 19 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO 55053-Z 3 1 1 3 5 0 2 3 18 3 5 3 5 3 1 3 3 2 1 29 1 4 2 8 3 47

10º 27 RUIZ ALVAREZ, JESUS 23804-MA 0 0 3 2 3 0 2 3 13 5 3 5 5 3 1 5 3 5 3 38 3 1 2 7 5 51

11º 25 TRUCIOS MORALES, RAFAEL ALEJANDRO23829-CO 3 5 2 5 5 1 5 5 31 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 38 0 1 1 7 9 69

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 30 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 279809-BI 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 7 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 8 7 2 1 0 14

2º 29 MOSQUERA ALVEDRO, LUIS EMILIO 195850-C 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 30 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 36 0 0 0 12 6 66

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 14 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN223955-M 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 11 9 6 1 2 0 14

2º 13 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 223802-M 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 12 9 5 2 1 1 17

3º 15 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE L. 195936-LU 2 1 0 0 5 1 0 3 12 3 5 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 1 20 4 6 2 4 2 32

4º 16 FRAGA BARRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 195926-C 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 16 2 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 5 0 20 3 3 5 6 1 36

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 1 ALVAREZ BLANCO, EDUARDO 92017-LE 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 3 11 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 6 11 2 2 2 1 17

2º 2 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 195851-C 1 1 2 0 5 0 0 3 12 5 3 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 1 17 5 6 2 3 2 29
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0 1 2 3 5 D

DOS DIAS

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 72 SELMA FOLCH, JORGE ALBERTO 250912-V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 16 1 1 0 0 12

2º 70 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 223952-M 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 7 12 5 1 0 0 14

3º 69 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA54969-Z 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 12 6 0 0 0 16

4º 68 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO 55023-Z 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 3 0 3 14 17 8 3 2 4 1 41

5º 73 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JUAN JOSE195944-PO 3 3 3 3 3 0 2 3 20 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 2 3 14 28 2 6 2 8 0 62

6º 71 DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, RAFAEL 23738-CO 3 3 5 3 1 3 2 1 21 2 5 0 5 5 1 5 3 2 0 28 18 2 3 3 5 5 67

7º 74 GUIJARRO GONZALEZ, PEDRO 86050-S 3 0 3 5 2 5 3 3 24 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 25 99 1 1 4 10 2 148

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 41 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 195910-C 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 15 2 0 1 0 8

2º 45 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 59321-AS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 14 2 1 1 0 10

3º 47 REGA SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL 195909-C 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 12 2 1 3 0 18

4º 44 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINGO250916-V 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 11 5 11 3 2 1 1 20

5º 46 COTELO NAYA, JESUS MARTIN 195906-C 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 2 9 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 8 9 10 4 1 2 1 26

6º 43 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 189947-CC 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 9 2 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 2 11 14 7 6 3 1 1 34

7º 42 MARCO SASTRE, JOSEP LLUIS 143588-T 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 5 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 10 4 2 1 0 11 69

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 52 CABRE DIEZ, FERNANDO 144775-T 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 2

2º 63 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 195912-C 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 1 0 0 0 4

3º 54 LARA RUIZ, JOAQUIM 144220-B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 16 1 0 0 1 11

4º 55 VELA PAGES, DANIEL 143933-B 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 6 7 14 2 1 0 1 16

5º 61 DIAZ QUIROGA, PELAYO 59358-AS 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 8 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 9 10 6 1 0 1 22

6º 49 DE ABIEGA VALDIVIELSO, GONZALO 279789-BI 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 8 8 13 0 1 1 3 28

7º 53 SOLA SUGRAÑES, MARTI 144391-T 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 0 1 0 2 3 2 5 2 0 0 15 11 9 2 4 2 1 32

8º 51 SANCHEZ PALOU, JOSEP ANTON 11797-AN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 5 1 1 0 3 0 0 15 17 10 5 0 1 2 35

9º 66 PAMPIN PAMPIN, ERNESTO 195960-C 5 3 3 1 0 3 0 1 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 16 10 3 0 4 1 36

10º 50 SEGURA PICO, JOSE MARIA 68062-IB 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 9 0 1 0 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 15 15 8 3 2 4 1 39

11º 59 LORA CANDELA, MANUEL 23452-SE 1 0 1 5 1 3 1 3 15 0 3 1 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 25 17 4 6 0 3 5 57

12º 67 VARELA CORRAL, ALFONSO 195873-C 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 13 0 3 0 5 1 1 3 5 0 1 19 34 6 4 0 6 2 66

13º 57 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 223953-M 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 3 23 1 0 0 3 2 3 0 3 1 0 13 35 4 2 4 7 1 71

14º 60 MARTINEZ CARAZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER23775-H 3 3 1 2 3 0 3 5 20 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 5 10 41 7 3 1 5 2 71

15º 48 ALONSO-URQUIJO ACHAERANDIO, JOSE279956-BI 3 5 3 5 0 3 2 3 24 0 0 5 5 3 5 1 3 3 1 26 33 3 2 1 7 5 83

16º 56 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑAGA, ENRIQUE224196-M 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 6 0 0 1 0 17 93

17º 62 GARCIA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 195965-C 0 0 15 99 0 0 0 0 0 114

18º 65 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 195964-C 3 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 33 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 37 0 0 1 2 15 120

19º 64 MONTES VAZQUEZ, MARCOS 195905-C 3 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 32 3 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 45 99 0 1 1 3 13 176

20º 58 CABRERA ALTOLAGUIRRE, JOSE MARIA23828-CO 0 0 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 198

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 24 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 224138-M 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 0 1 0 0 16

2º 22 VILELLA VILALTA, SALVADOR 145203-GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 17 14 1 1 2 0 26

3º 21 DUS MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 250872-V 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 2 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 10 13 12 1 3 1 1 28

4º 28 CARDALDA SEIJAS, OSCAR 196331-C 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 1 0 5 0 1 0 1 2 0 12 18 10 4 3 0 1 33

5º 26 TRUCIOS CABALLERO, RAFAEL 23806-CO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 7 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 7 24 13 1 1 2 1 38
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6º 23 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO224029-M 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 6 1 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 24 8 8 1 0 1 39

7º 20 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIO 144897-B 1 0 2 3 3 1 0 5 15 5 1 1 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 15 25 5 6 1 4 2 55

8º 18 SOLE PRATS, JOAN 144953-B 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 7 1 5 5 1 3 1 0 0 1 5 22 33 6 6 1 2 3 62

9º 19 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO 55053-Z 3 1 1 3 5 0 2 3 18 3 5 3 5 3 1 3 3 2 1 29 47 1 4 2 8 3 94

10º 27 RUIZ ALVAREZ, JESUS 23804-MA 0 0 3 2 3 0 2 3 13 5 3 5 5 3 1 5 3 5 3 38 50 3 1 2 7 5 101

11º 25 TRUCIOS MORALES, RAFAEL ALEJANDRO23829-CO 3 5 2 5 5 1 5 5 31 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 38 46 0 1 1 7 9 115

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 30 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 279809-BI 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 7 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 14 8 7 2 1 0 28

2º 29 MOSQUERA ALVEDRO, LUIS EMILIO 195850-C 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 30 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 36 63 0 0 0 12 6 129

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 14 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN223955-M 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 11 6 9 6 1 2 0 20

2º 13 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 223802-M 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 12 18 9 5 2 1 1 35

3º 15 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE L. 195936-LU 2 1 0 0 5 1 0 3 12 3 5 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 1 20 30 4 6 2 4 2 62

4º 16 FRAGA BARRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 195926-C 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 16 2 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 5 0 20 39 3 3 5 6 1 75

5º 11 DEL RIO CELORIO, PEDRO JOSE 224582-M 0 0 38 99 0 0 0 0 0 137

6º 12 DEL RIO CELORIO, CARLOS 224581-M 0 0 46 99 0 0 0 0 0 145

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS SAB PEN 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 1 ALVAREZ BLANCO, EDUARDO 92017-LE 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 3 11 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 6 24 11 2 2 2 1 41

2º 2 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 195851-C 1 1 2 0 5 0 0 3 12 5 3 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 1 17 29 5 6 2 3 2 58

P
O

S
T

C
L
A

S
I
C

A
S

 V
E

R
D

E
S

E
X

P
E

R
T

O
S

T
R

I
A

L
E

R
O

S
P

R
E

-8
0

 V
E

R
D

E
S


